

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5189/2019

Rajesh Gupta S/o Late Shri Harish Chandra Gupta

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Parth Infratech Pvt. Ltd. (Sng Group)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Bishnoi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar Seiwani with Ms. Vaishnavi Pareek for Mr. Rajesh Maharshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

29/06/2026

List the matter before another Bench of which one of us (Sandeep Taneja, J) is not a member, after obtaining appropriate order from the Hon'ble Acting Chief Justice.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

12/TN-SKS